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Peeraer Thomas
Dries Jan
Antonis Theo
Wijkhuijs Ricardo
Crets Didier
Thielemans Nick
Van Looy Jente
Van Weert JIG
Van Dooren Harry
Maggen Jonas
Moranu Robert
Van Den Heuvel Eddy
Michielsen Nick
Buschgens Marc
Jaamann Yenthe
Jacobs Cisse
Bellen Nico
De Backer Tim
Daemen Kenny
Box Jochem
Goossens Nick
Hanegraaf Leon
Wynants Mario
Van Den Bergh Nick
Antonis Frans
Lievens Ivan
Engelen Johny
Moonen Ronny
Vervaeren Glen
Maggen Michael
Mols Ronny
Maggen Jan Pieter
Willemse Stephan
Engelen Carmen
Deceulaer Quinten
Mermans Stig
Van Oprooy Rudy
Geudens Bert
Nuyens Kurt
Jaamann Yannick
Van Celst Jelmer
Coeckbergs Koert
Van Hoof Tom
Maggen Glenn
Beyens Raf
Lauwers Anthony
Nijssen Danny

2440
2480
5571 RW
2321
2340
2380
2470
5561 TT
2480
3650
2960
2350
2381
3650
2460
2470
3545
2275
2240
3690
2845
5244 )N
2360
2400
5561 BC
9420
3621
3680
2480
3621
2490
3650
5428 NP
3650
2920
2360
2360
2380
2360
2380
2490
2381
2370
3668
2381
8870
3599

Geel
Dessel
Bergeijk NL.
Minderhout
Beerse
Ravels
Retie
Riethoven NL.
Dessel
Dilsen-Stokkem
Brecht
Vosselaar
Weelde
Dilsen-Stokkem
Kasterlee
Retie
Halen
Lille
Zandhoven
Zutendaal
Niel
Rosmalen NL.
Oud-Turnhout
Mol
Riethoven NL.
Erpe-Mere
Lanaken
Opoeteren
Dessel
Rekem
Balen
Dilsen-Stokkem
Venhorst
Dilsen
Nieuwmoer
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Ravels
Oud-Turnhout
Ravels
Balen
Weelde
Arendonk
Niel bij As
Weelde
lzegem
Zutendaal

Honda Civic
VW Sirocco
Ford Fiesta
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 205
Citroen Saxo
VW Golf
Ford Fiesta
Opel Corsa B
Opel Corsa
Honda Civic

Peugeot 306 RWD

Peugeot 205
Honda Civic
BMW E36
Honda CRX

Opel Astra F 1400

Opel Astra F
VW Golf
Ford Escort
Alfa Romeo
Peugeot 206
Opel Omega
Honda CRX
Ford Fiesta
VW Kever
VW Golf 2
Ford Puma
Opel Kadett
Ford Fiesta
Ford Sierra
Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo
Honda Crx
BMW E30
Mazda 323 GT
BMW E36
Peugeot 206
Honda Civic
Citroen Saxo
Opel Kadett
Honda Civic
BMW E36
Opel Corsa
VW Golf
Honda Civic
Honda Civic



69
74
150
154

Rombouts Lars
Hufkens Ludo
Geudens Geert
Van Dinther Leon

Klasse B: +2000 cc

14
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
98

Vaessen Stefan
Raeves Davy
Peeters Staf
Weltjens Jo
Cools Ferre

Jacobs Benny
Verschooren Thomas

Wullems Jimmy
Druyts Koen

Iwasiuk Roman

Box Geert
Melis Kevin
Capello Wim
Miggels Hugo
Mols Sander
Van Dooren Bart
Verkuringen Jorben
Van Herck Hans
Ooms Jeffrey
Bruno Marnix
Verkuringen Zino
Van Nunspeet Steven
De Prins Tim
Olefs Bram
Verkuringen Matthy
Sente Discart
Bogaerts Bart
Verkuringen Brent
Mathijssen Nick

Klasse C: Competitiewagens

25
32
57
69
70
83
84
85
86

Corthout Werner
Van den Branst Robbe
Triekels Stieven
Allaerts Vincent
Daemen Eddy
Vandenbergh Arne
Vliers Bjorn
Schaerlaeken Eric
Kolijn Michel

2370

2275

2380
5763 BE

3950
2490
2470
3680
2491
8450
2300
3920
2460
3690
3950
2370
4458 AH
2520
2490
2470
2300
2470
3920
3920
2470
3621
2250
3630
2440
2300
3920
2470
3950

2250
2360
3630
2370
2340
2470
3700
2460
4543 BK

Arendonk
Poederlee
Ravels
Milheeze NL.

Kaulille
Balen
Retie

Opoeteren
Balen-Olmen
Bredene
Turnhout
Lommel
Kasterlee
Zutendaal
Kaulille
Arendonk

s Heer Arendkerke NL

Oelegem
Balen
Retie

Turnhout
Retie

Lommel
Lommel
Retie
Rekem
Olen
Maasmechelen
Geel
Turnhout
Lommel
Retie
Bocholt

Olen
Oud-Turnhout
Maasmechelen

Arendonk
Zandhoven
Retie
Tongeren
Kasterlee
Zaamslag NL.

Honda Civic

Suzuki Swift

Peugeot 106
Volvo 440

BMW E36
MG-ZR
Ford Sierra
Ford Fiesta
BMW 325
BMW 528
Toyota Starlet
Ford Mondeo
BMW E36 325i
BMW E36 M3
Ford Focus
BMW E36
Honda Prelude
BMW 325i
Volvo 240 Turbo
Opel Astra
BMW E36 V8 4L
BMW E36
BMW E36
VW Golf VR6
BMW E30
BMW 328
BMW M3
BMW E36 325
BMW E36
BMW E36
BMW E36
BMW E46
BMW E36

BMW M1
Mitsubishi Colt
BMW E30
Opel Astra
Volvo 240
Seat Ibiza
Opel Corsa B GSI
Honda CRX
Opel Corsa



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
%94
95
111

Afgemeld

Van Tol Emiel
Nooyens Jan
Stessens Steven
Stessens Jasper
Nijssen Maarten
Fierens Frank
Vandenbergh Marc
Driessen Bob
Van Den Bergh Bart
Engelen Hans
Hulselmans-Guntwin

Klasse D: Dames
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103
129

Vranckx Margot
Van Bruyssel Chiara
Triekels Stefanie
Rooyackers Kelly
Van Beers Anja
Westen Sjanneke
Thijs Nancy
Hanegraaf Cathelijne
Discart Caro
Berghmans Kim
Verhoeven Elsje
Mooren Mirthe
Scharloo Indy
Bollen Mandy
Van Thielen Rina
Van Lingen Brenda
Hermans Kim
Verlinden Ruby

Klasse F: 4X4 wagens

100
101
102

Lambrechts Dirk
Lambrechts Luc
Dierckx Nick

3641 CP
2382
3140
2370
3650
2480
2480
2250
2400
3650
23768

2260
2870
3630
3920
2370
5428 NP
2490
5244 )N
2360
2400
5271 SW
3640
5571 RT
3630
2250
3650
2310
2370

2275
2350
2310

Utrecht NL.
Poppel
Keerbergen
Arendonk
Dilsen-Stokkem
Dessel
Dessel
Olen
Mol
Dilsen-Stokkem
Arendenk

Westerlo
Puurs
Maasmechelen
Lommel
Arendonk
Venhorst NL.
Balen
Rosmalen NL.
Oud-Turnhout
Mol
Sint Michielsgestel NL.
Kinrooi
Bergeijk NL.
Maasmechelen
Olen
Dilsen-Stokkem
Rijkevorsel
Arendonk

Gierle
Vosselaar
Rijkevorsel

Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort MK3
Opel Kadett C
Renault Clio 2
Opel Corsa
BMW E36
Mercedes 190E 16V
BMW Compact
Ford Escort
VW Golf 2
BMW-E36-3254

BMW 325
Opel Corsa
BMW E36
Opel Astra
Renault Clio 3
BMW 318
Opel Astra
Opel Astra
BMW E36 320
Peugeot 205
BMW 325i
Opel Kadett
Ford Fiesta
BMW E36
BMW compact
Honda Civic
Subaru Impreza
Renault Clio 2

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza



